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NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

No Data Found



STANDARDS REVISED

i AT GA Textiles ié%2 Cotton Towelling

Concurrent : IS 7056 : iq g Product
1. 1989 (Till : ?élgczgx&viésv i; O/; )Spemﬁcatlon TXD Specification 01-07-2024
19-09-2024)
IS 7867 : 2024 I . .
Textiles iéY2 Continuous Filament
o,  Concurrent:IS7867: pilamide (Nylon 6) Yarnict:  TXD Product 01-07-2024
LV (il Specification ( Second revision ) Specification
08-10-2022) p
IS 3255 : 2024 Textiles iéY2 Scoured or Dyed
Concurrent : IS 3255 :  Cotton Tapes for Aerospace Product
& 1979 (Till : Purposes ié% Specification R Specification DDA
19-09-2024) (Second Revision)
IS 6467 : 2024 Thoracic Surgery Instruments
Concurrent : IS 6467 :  a€” Rib Periosteotome, Product
4. 1989 (Till : Alexandera€™s Pattern a€” S Specification 03-07-2024
06-09-2024) Specification (Second Revision)
45 B0 5 0% Potassium Bromide
5, | Concurrent:IS 13106 py ioavhic Grade A€” CHD Protingt 03-07-2024
: 1991 (Till : Specification (First Revision) Specification
11-09-2024) p
IS 8549 : 2024 .
Concurrent : IS 8549 : Tagrasie Suigey HSHmEnts - Product

6. 1991 (Till : Angled SClSS'OI.‘S - Specification MHD Seciigsitan 03-07-2024
(Second Revision)

06-09-2024)
IS 500 : 2024 . . .
i . Potassium Metabisulphite,
7. Goncurrent:IS500:  py ioaravhic Grade A€” CHD Protingt 03-07-2024
1999 (Till - Specification (Fifth Revision) Specification
11-09-2024) P
IS 16298 : 2024 Plain Bearings 4€” Requirements
Concurrent : IS 16298 and Guidance on Backings for Product
. : 2017 (Till : Thick-Walled Multilayer Bearings HED Specification WS- 07t
06-09-2024) (First Revision)
IS 6468 : 2024 Thoracic Surgery Instruments
Concurrent : IS 6468 : a€” Empyema Trocar, Product
2 1989 (Till : Nelsona€™s Pattern 4€” BIEID Specification e
06-09-2024) Specification (Second Revision)
IS 1948 : 2024 .
Concurrent : IS 1948 : RO Gl DO, Product

10. Windows and Sliders a€” CED 03-07-2024

1961 (Till : e . - Specification
13-09-2024) Specification (First Revision)
IS 8693 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 8693 : Net Pyrradiometer a€” Product
1. 1978 (Till : Specification (First Revision) HED Specification A

06-09-2024)
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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

IS 5195 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 5195 :
1969 (Till :
06-09-2024)

IS 16764 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 16764
: 2018 (Till :
06-09-2024)

IS 6778 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 6778 :
1989 (Till :
06-09-2024)

IS 2403 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 2403 :
2014 (Till :
06-12-2024)

IS 9315 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 9315 :
1979 (Till :
06-09-2024)

IS 5406 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 5406 :
1979 (Till :
13-09-2024)

IS 6780 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 6780 :
1989 (Till :
06-09-2024)

IS 2565 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 2565 :
1979 (Till :
13-09-2024)

IS 9397 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 9397 :
2001 (Till :
06-09-2024)

IS 593 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 593 :
1978 (Till :
11-09-2024)

IS 10378 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 10378
: 1982 (Till :
13-09-2024)

IS 258 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 258 :
2000 (Till :
11-09-2024)

IS 6025 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 6025 :
1982 (Till :
13-09-2024)

Paper Stationery Items for
Schools a€” Specification (First
Revision)

Alpine Ski-Bindings a€” Selection
of Release Torque Values (First
Revision)

Thoracic Surgery Instruments
a€” Lung Forceps, Duvala€™s
Pattern a€” Specification
(Second Revision)

Short-Pitch Transmission
Precision Roller and Bush
Chains, Attachments and
Associated Chain Sprockets
(Fourth Revision)

Alpine Ski-Boots a€”
Requirements and Methods of
Test (First Revision)

Urea, Fertilizer Grade a€”
Specification (Second Revision)

Thoracic Surgery Instruments
a€” Artery Forceps, Roberta€™s
Pattern a€” Specification
(Second Revision)

Animal drawn ridger -
Specification (Second Revision)

Alpine-Skis and Bindings a€”
Binding Mounting Area a€”
Requirements and Methods of
Test (Second Revision)

Salt for Hide Curing (Wet-
Salting) a€” Specification (Third
Revision)

Knife Back for Harvesting
Machines a€” Specification (First
Revision)

Potash Alum a€” Specification
(Third Revision)

Knife Sections for Harvesting
Machines a€” Specification
(Second Revision)

CHD

PGD

MHD

PGD

PGD

FAD

MHD

FAD

PGD

CHD

FAD

CHD

FAD

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

03-07-2024

03-07-2024

03-07-2024

03-07-2024

03-07-2024

03-07-2024

03-07-2024

03-07-2024

03-07-2024

03-07-2024

03-07-2024

03-07-2024

03-07-2024


https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzEyMDA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzEyMDA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzEyMDA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzEyMDA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExOTQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExOTQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExOTQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExOTQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExNzk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExNzk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExNzk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExNzk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExODg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExODg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExODg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExODg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExOTA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExOTA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExOTA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExOTA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzEyMDE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzEyMDE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzEyMDE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzEyMDE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExODA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExODA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExODA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExODA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzEyMDY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzEyMDY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzEyMDY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzEyMDY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExOTE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExOTE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExOTE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExOTE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExOTk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExOTk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExOTk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExOTk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzEyMDM%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzEyMDM%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzEyMDM%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzEyMDM%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExOTY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExOTY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExOTY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExOTY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzEyMDI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzEyMDI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzEyMDI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzEyMDI%3D

IS 10683 : 2024

Concurrent : IS 10683  khurpi a€” Specification (First Product

: 1983 (Till : Revision) LD Specification 03:07-2024
13-09-2024)

IS 7355 : 2024 Thoracic Surgery Instruments

Concurrent : IS 7355 :  a€” Rib Spreader, Tuffiera€™s Product

1987 (Till : Pattern &4€” Specification MHD Specification LSV
06-09-2024) (Second Revision)

IS 3094 : 2024

Concurrent : IS 3094 :  Bill-hook - Specification (Second Product

1982 (Till : Revision) LD Specification 03:07-2024
13-09-2024)

IS 6395 : 2024 Thoracic Surgery Instruments

Concurrent : IS 6395 : a€” Auricle Clamps, Crafoords Product

1989 (Till : Pattern &4€” Specification MHD Specification LSV
06-09-2024) (Second Revision)

IS 10953 : 2024

Concurrent : IS 10953 Single Channel Uterine Catheter Product

(Nelson Type) - Specification MHD 03-07-2024

02908; Z(gIZZi) (First Revision) Sl
s 8510 s 2022 Thoracic Surgery Instruments
Concument IS O9508E L oy lilariGlamp ae MHD Protingt 03-07-2024
1981 (Till : Specificati . - Specification
06-09-2024) pecification (First Revision)
IS 11752 : 2024 . . .
_ Sodium Metabisulphite,

Concurre.nt L7 Anhydrous, Photographic Grade ? CHD Pmd‘.l?t . 03-07-2024
: 1986 (Till : ficati . . Specification
11-09-2024) Specification (First Revision)
Ui 7554 § 202 Thoracic Surgery Instruments
fO”C“”.e”t IS 7434 :  sev gcapula Retractor 4€” MHD Protingt 03-07-2024

987 (Till : Specification (S d Revisi Specification
06-09-2024) pecification (Second Revision)

SHORT LINK CHAIN, GRADE M
13100 P 2024 o SpRCHCAION P
Part 1 - 1982 (Till : " NON-CALIBRATED LOAD CHAIN MED Specification 03-07-2024
20-12-2024) ' FOR LIFTING PURPOSES (Third :
Revision)

IS 6442 : 2024 Thoracic Surgery Instruments
Concurrent : IS 6442 : a€” Rib Shears, Tudor Product
1989 (Till : Edwarda€™ s Pattern 4€” wilelD Specification WAL
06-09-2024) Specification (Second Revision)

IS 9951 : 2024

Concurrent : IS 9951 : Thoracic Surgery Instruments Product

a€” Blunt End Scissors a€” MHD 03-07-2024

1981 (Till : o . . Specification

06-09-2024) Specification (First Revision)

I 6250 8 2022 Thoracic Surgery Instruments

Concurrent : IS 6466 :  zen Needle Holder 4€” MHD FCIEE 03-07-2024
1989 (Till : Specification Specification

06-09-2024) P

IS 12259 : 2024 . . .

Concurrent :15 12259 SRS, T ARRe A T8 b Product 03-07-2024
: 2018 (Till : g d Specification

06-09-2024) Methods of Test (Third Revision)
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38.

IS 9987 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 9987 :
1981 (Till :
06-09-2024)

Thoracic Surgery Instruments
a€"Multipurpose Clamps a€”
Specification (First Revision)

MHD

Product
Specification

03-07-2024


https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExODY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExODY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExODY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzExODY%3D

AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week



STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

No standards were withdrawn in this week



MEETINGS HELD IN IAST WEEK

MSD 12 18 TC Meeting 01-07-2024 11:00
. From: 01-07-2024
2. PCD 12 16 TC Meeting To: 03-07-2024 09:30
3. CED 51 14 TC Meeting 01-07-2024 10:30
4. MHDI9 2 TC Meeting 01-07-2024 TGO e aial
Copper room
5. FAD11 27 TC Meeting 02-07-2024 10:30  pa CVerman
6. PGD 25 18 TC Meeting 02-07-2024 10:00
8th Meeting of LITD 22 /Panel 5 on
7. LITD 22 Navic Receiver Standard TC Meeting 02-07-2024 14:30
TC Meeting
8. MED 20 11 TC Meeting 02-07-2024 15:00
9. SSD 10 23 TC Meeting 02-07-2024 14:30
10. CHDY9 4 TC Meeting 02-07-2024 11:00
11. SSD 19 4 TC Meeting 02-07-2024 11:00
28th Meeting of Smart Infrastructure
12.  LITD 28 Sectional Committee LITD 28 TC 02-07-2024 11:00 Webex
Meeting
28th Meeting of Civil Engineering
13. CEDO Divisional Council 28th Meeting of 03-07-2024 10:30
Civil Engineering Division Council
14. SSD 10 25 TC Meeting 03-07-2024 14:30
. Manakalay
15.  FAD 20 1 TC Meeting 03-07-2024 10:00
Bhawan
16. ETD 49 4 TC Meeting 03-07-2024 15:00
17. CED3 25 TC Meeting 04-07-2024 10:30
18. CHD 13 32 TC Meeting 04-07-2024 10:30
19. PCD 18 28 TC Meeting 04-07-2024 BIS HQ
20. LITD6 15 TC Meeting 04-07-2024 11:00
21. CHD 25 25 TC Meeting 04-07-2024 14:30
22.  MTD 16 4 TC Meeting 04-07-2024 15:00 Manak Bhawan
Tenth meeting of LITD 31 Sectional
23. LITD 31 Committee in joint session with LITD  04-07-2024 11:00
31:P2 and LITD 31:P3
24.  LITD 30 LITD 30 WG 2 Meeting TC Meeting 04-07-2024 15:00



25.

26.
27.

28.

29.

LITD 37

SSD 16
SSD 16

MSD 12

LITD 17

4th TC Meeting LITD 37 TC Meeting

6 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting

MSD 12 : P5 - Panel to review Life
cycle costing standards TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting

05-07-2024

05-07-2024
05-07-2024

05-07-2024

05-07-2024

10:00

12:00
12:00

14:30

15:00

Room Number
357, ] Block, DY
Patil
International
University,
Akrudi, Pune

Green room



Pl ]

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.

23.
24.
25.
26.

27.

28.

PCD 13
PCD 29

WRD 0

CED 2
CHD 9
CHD 34
FAD 31
FAD 13
PCD 1
TXD 32
TXD 23
MTD 16
CHD 26
MHD 10
SSD 8
PGD 32
ETD 44
CED 50
CED 36
SSD 16
FAD 33

SSD 4

ETD 11
PGD 23
TXD 35
PCD 30

MSD 3

MSD 15

MEETINGS PIANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

35 TC Meeting
14 TC Meeting

22 TC Meeting

14 TC Meeting
29 TC Meeting
5 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
15 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting
20 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting
7 TC Meeting
22 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting
20 TC Meeting
13 TC Meeting
27 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting

9 TC Meeting

5 TC Meeting
16 TC Meeting
22 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting

38th Meeting Statistical Methods for
Quality, Data Analytics and Reliability
Sectional Committee MSD 3 TC
Meeting

25 TC Meeting

08-07-2024
08-07-2024

From: 08-07-2024

To: 09-07-2024
08-07-2024
08-07-2024
08-07-2024
08-07-2024
08-07-2024
08-07-2024
08-07-2024
08-07-2024
08-07-2024
09-07-2024
09-07-2024
09-07-2024
09-07-2024
09-07-2024
09-07-2024
09-07-2024
09-07-2024
09-07-2024

09-07-2024

09-07-2024
10-07-2024
10-07-2024
10-07-2024

10-07-2024

10-07-2024

10:00
10:00

10:30
11:00
11:00
10:30
10:30
11:00
11:30
14:00
10:30
10:30
11:00
11:00
15:00
10:30
10:30
11:00
15:00
10:00

15:00

14:30
14:30

11:00

15:00

IRMRA
IRMRA

ITO 110002

virtual meeting

Manak Bhawan

BIS, Manak
bhawan

000000

BIS New Delhi



29.

30.
31.

32.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.

57.
58.
59.
60.

61.

ETD 29

TXD 1
LITD 36

CHD 34

MSD 15
FAD 7

CED 57
TED 22
LITD 32
FAD 32
CED 37
SSD 13
SSD 13
SSD 13
SSD 13
FAD 19
MSD 5

SSD 15

ETD 25
LITD 29
FAD 14
TED 18
FAD 7
WRD 3
LITD 16
ETD 0
WRD 30

SSD 3

CHD 15
CHD 10
FAD 31
TED 32

LITD 34

23 TC Meeting

28 TC Meeting
8 TC Meeting

3rd meeting of CHD 34: SC 3 CCUS
Subcommittee with its WGs

1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
28 TC Meeting
28 TC Meeting
11 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
18 TC Meeting
8 TC Meeting
8 TC Meeting
8 TC Meeting
8 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

9 TC Meeting

83 TC Meeting

10th meeting of LITD 29 TC Meeting
34 TC Meeting

24 TC Meeting

22 TC Meeting

26 TC Meeting

18 TC Meeting

26 TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting

5th Meeting of Panel for FinTech and
RegTech, SSD 03/P-1 TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting
26 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting
12 TC Meeting

8th committee meeting of LITD 34 TC
Meeting TC Meeting TC Meeting

10-07-2024

10-07-2024
10-07-2024

10-07-2024

10-07-2024
10-07-2024
11-07-2024
11-07-2024
11-07-2024
11-07-2024
11-07-2024
11-07-2024
11-07-2024
11-07-2024
11-07-2024
11-07-2024
11-07-2024

11-07-2024

11-07-2024
12-07-2024
12-07-2024
12-07-2024
12-07-2024
12-07-2024
12-07-2024
12-07-2024
12-07-2024

12-07-2024

12-07-2024
15-07-2024
15-07-2024
15-07-2024

15-07-2024

10:30

11:00
11:00

11:30

11:00
11:00
14:30
10:30
11:00
10:00
11:00
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

15:00

10:00
11:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
10:30

09:30
11:00

11:00

14:30
16:00
10:30
10:00

11:00

BIS HQ, Manak
Bhawan

000000

NDRI Karnal

BIS, Manak
Bhawan

White Room

Virtual



62.

63.

64.
65.
66.

TXD 34

CHD 8

WRD 0
CHD 34
CHD 34

11 TC Meeting

26 TC Meeting

22 TC Meeting
19 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

15-07-2024

15-07-2024

15-07-2024
15-07-2024
15-07-2024

11:00

10:30

10:30
10:30
15:00

BIS headquarter,
Manak Bhavan, 9,
Bahadur shah
Zafar Marg, New
Delhi -110002



